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Zinc

 77”

 21”

 38”

  37”

 27”

all measurements in inches

Description Overall 
Height

Overall 
Depth

Overall 
Length

Seat  
Height

Arm  
Height

Sofa 38 37 77 20 27

Loveseat 38 37 54 20 27

Chair 38 37 31 20 27

Double Sofabed 38 37 69 21 27

Loveseat Sofabed 38 37 54 21 27

Queen Sofabed (Shown) 38 37 77 21 27


